Keysight N5413B and N5413C
DDR2 and LPDDR2 Compliance Test Application
For Infiniium 9000 and 90000 Series Oscilloscope
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | N5413B and N5413C DDR2 and LPDDR2 Compliance Test Application – Data Sheet
Test, Debug, and Characterize your DDR2 and LPDDR2
Designs Quickly and Easily
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. DDR2 and LPDDR2 compliance test application provides

measurement
10 | Keysight | N5413B and N5413C DDR2 and LPDDR2 Compliance Test Application – Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Software options
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium
S- Series
Infiniium
90000 Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
DDR2 and LPDDR2
compliance
Fixed Factory-installed N5413B-1FP N5413C-1FP Option 033 Option 032
User-installed N5413B-1FP N5413C-1FP N5413B-1NL N5413C-1NL
Floating Transportable N5413B-1TP N5413C-1TP N5413B-1TP 1, 2 N5413C-1TP 1, 2
Server-based N5435A-037
DDR2 upgrade to
LPDDR2
Fixed Factory-installed – – – –
User-installed N5413B-2FP N5413C-2FP N5413B-2NL N5413C-2NL
Floating Transportable – – – –
Server-based –
DDR2 and LPDDR2
debug tool
Fixed Factory-installed N5413B-3FP N5413C-3FP – –
User-installed N5413B-3FP N5413C-3FP N5413B-3NL N5413C-3NL
Floating Transportable N5413B-3TP N5413C-3TP N5413B-3TP 1, 2 N5413C-3TP 1, 2
Server-based –
DDR compliance
software bundle
Fixed Factory-installed N5459B-1FP N5459C-1FP – –
User-installed N5459B-1FP N5459C-1FP N5459B-1NL N5459C-1NL
Floating Transportable – – – –
Server-based –
Serial data analysis
software (included in
DSA model)
Fixed Factory-installed E2688A-1FP N5384A-1FP Option 003 Option 003
User-installed E2688A-1FP N5384A-1FP E2688A-1NL N5384A-1NL
Floating Transportable E2688A-1TP N5384A-1TP E2688A-1TP 1, 2 N5384A-1TP 1, 2
Server-based N5435A-003
InfiniiSim Advanced
(optional)
Fixed Factory-installed N5465A-1FP N5465B-1FP Option 014 Option 014
User-installed N5465A-1FP N5465B-1FP N5465A-1NL N5465B-1NL
Floating Transportable N5465A-1TP N5465B-1TP N5465A-1TP 1, 2 N5465B-1TP 1, 2
Server-based N5435A-027
InfiniiScan (required) Fixed Factory-installed N5414B-1FP N5415B-1FP Option 009 Option 009
User-installed N5414B-1FP N5415B-1FP N5414B-1FP N5415B-1NL
Floating Transportable N5414B-1TP N5415B-1TP N5414B-1TP 1, 2 N5415B-1TP 1, 2
Server-based N5435A-004
1.  	Requires software 5.00 and above.
2.  	Software 4.30 or above requires Windows 7. N2753A Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS upgrade kit (oscilloscope already has M890 motherboard). N2754A
Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS and M890 motherboard upgrade kit (oscilloscope without M890 motherboard). Verify the M890 motherboard using the